Blutspenden in 26817 Rhauderfehn bis zum 20.06.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr

30.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Rhauderfehn 26817 - Westrhauderfehn
Gymnasium
WerftstralRe 2

Rhauderfehn 26817 - Westrhauderfehn
Erich Kastner Schule
WerftstralRe 7

Ostrhauderfehn 26842
Vereins- und Dorfgemeinschaftsanlage
Kirchstral3e 221



